2016/2017 Individual World Cup (14)
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I | T DE SILVESTRO, Alba F SENIOR ESPOIR 100.00 4 1215
B 0France MILLOZ, Adéle F SENIOR ESPOIR 260 92.42 4 1206
INy COMPAGNONI, Giulia F SENIOR ESPOIR 235 92.10 4 1185
B 0France BONNEL, Lena F SENIOR ESPOIR 210 92.22 4 1429
B0 roance BONNEL, Candice F SENIOR ESPOIR 185 90.79 4 1428
B 0France GAYET, Elisa F SENIOR ESPOIR 162 90.60 4 701
EX svizerand  CHIARELLO, Déborah F SENIOR ESPOIR 88 88.81 3 1465
— Austria ERHART, Johanna F SENIOR ESPOIR 81 91.19 2 1532
EX svizerand  TORNAY, Eugénie F SENIOR ESPOIR 77 89.49 2 1316
Swizerland ~ FATTON , Marianne F SENIOR ESPOIR 76 89.35 2 1466
== Sweden BORGSTRGM, Fanny F SENIOR ESPOIR 55 86.73 2 1537
— Austria FORCHTHAMMER, Ina F SENIOR ESPOIR 51 85.97 2 1134
— Austria HAUSER, Alexandra F SENIOR ESPOIR 45 87.50 1 1689
= Spain SABATA FONT, Claudia F SENIOR ESPOIR 32 75.89 1 1632

For any information, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org

ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org


http://www.ismf-ski.org/
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1215&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1206&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1185&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1429&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1428&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=701&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1465&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1532&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1316&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1466&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1537&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1134&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1689&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1632&IdRaceRankings=1098,1116,1199,1217,&search=Search

2016/2017 Individual World Cup @3
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1 BNy EYDALLIN, Matteo M SENIOR 99.39 4

2 BNy ANTONIOLI, Robert M SENIOR 285 98.51 5 1053
3 B0y LENZI, Damiano M SENIOR 260 99.70 3 787
4 BNy BOSCACCI, Michele M SENIOR 239 97.32 5 926
5 BB roance BON MARDION, William M SENIOR 237 98.13 5 627
6 — Austria HERRMANN, Jakob M SENIOR 192 97.22 4 563
7 B 0rance SEVENNEC, Alexis M SENIOR 162 95.66 5 59
8 Swizerland  MARTI, Werner M SENIOR 105 94.81 4 1029
9 BNy NICOLINI, Federico M SENIOR ESPOIR 103 94.23 4 168
10 N Hay MAGUET, Nadir M SENIOR 102 94.20 4 1155
11 = Germany  PALZER, Anton M SENIOR 100 100.00 1 1129
12 Swizerland  ANTHAMATTEN, Martin M SENIOR 95 98.53 2 1023
13 B 0France GACHET, Xavier M SENIOR 88 93.88 3 744
14 BBy BOFFELLI, William M SENIOR 85 93.17 4 1515
15  —— Spain CARDONA COLL, Oriol M SENIOR ESPOIR 85 93.15 4 613
16  Elswizerland  ARNOLD, Iwan M SENIOR 84 93.42 4 31
17 Swizerland  ECOEUR, Yannick M SENIOR 65 92.97 4 596
18  mmm Austria HOFL, Armin M SENIOR 65 92.69 4 1518
19 W WFance FAVRE, Valentin M SENIOR 61 94.65 3 747
20 = sSpain PINSACH RUBIROLA, Marc M SENIOR 57 93.21 3 872
21 B 0France EQUY, Samuel M SENIOR ESPOIR 55 91.92 4 1303
22 Austria HOFFMANN, Christian M SENIOR 51 93.78 2 1597
23 B 0France BLANC, Didier M SENIOR 50 94.81 2 820
24 Switzerland  BONNET, Rémi M SENIOR ESPOIR 44 94.69 2 1240
25  —=— Spain JORNET BURGADA, Kilian M SENIOR 40 97.96 1 531
26 mmm Austria WEIBKOPF, Martin M SENIOR 37 93.77 2 566


http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=571&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1053&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=787&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=926&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=627&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=563&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=59&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1029&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=168&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1155&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1129&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1023&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=744&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1515&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=613&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=31&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=596&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1518&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=747&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=872&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1303&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1597&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=820&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1240&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=531&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=566&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

I I Italy

=+= Norway
|

m Austria

I I Italy

I I France
: Spain
EEM Slovakia

[ | Andorra
B0 Andorra

[ | Andorra
: Spain
—

mmmm [ran

I I France
—

mmmm [ran

: Spain
ﬂ Switzerland
Bl Andorra

I I France
|

= Austria
- Germany
I I Italy

B0 Andorra

I I France

I I Italy

: Spain

I I France
|

s Austria
Switzerland
I I France
Bl Andorra
E United States
I I Italy
Switzerland

— Spain

I I France

BARAZZUOL, Filippo
SKJERVHEIM, Lars erik
ZUGG, Daniel

LANFRANCHI, Pietro
PERILLAT PESSEY, Joris
CABALLERO ORTEGA, Miguel
SIARNIK, Jakub

FONT TORRES, Marc
MARTIN, Gerber

SOLE FERNANDEZ, Jordi
MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUES, Inigo
SAVEHEI, Abolfazl
BELLABOUVIER, Simon
SALEHI, Seyyedabdolhossein
CARDONA COLL, Nil
CORTHAY, Thomas

ARENY BERNABE, Xavier
POCHAT COTTILLOUX, Gedeon
SEIBALD, Manuel
LAUTENBACHER, Toni
BACCA, Valentino

ALBOS CAVALIERE, David
GACHET, Pierre-frangois
AYMONOD, Henri

REYNé MAGRET, Joan
JACQUEMOUD, Mathéo
BRUGGER, Philipp

GASSER, Arnaud

VIRET, Léo

ALBOS CAVALIERE, Joan
CARTER, Eric

FAIFER, Luca

STEINER, Micha

ALCALDE SaNCHEZ, Antonio
JUILLAGUET, Swann
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96.25
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58.15
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87.19
87.60
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87.13
85.96
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1340
1199
1353
110
1471
706
1386
1452
1612
1192
1295
1593
1208
1512
990
673
1204
1262
1687
1246
1424
1156
953
1707
1372
26
1046
1318
669
1453
1417
686
1332
1382
1141


http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=566&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1340&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1199&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1353&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=110&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1471&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=706&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1386&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1452&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1612&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1192&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1295&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1593&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1208&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1512&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=990&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=673&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1204&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1262&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1687&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1246&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1424&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1156&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=953&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1707&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1372&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=26&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1046&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1318&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=669&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1453&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1417&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=686&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1332&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1382&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1141&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
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CHAMOUX, Benjamin
INNERHOFER, Patrick
WALDER, Johannes
JUILLAGUET, Robin
LgLAND, Glenn tore
CANCLINI, Pietro
KOVACIC, Luka
HOFF, Sindre
LUNDBLAD, Andreas
SENK, Anze

SHKEL, Vitalii

TASCI, Aykut

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR

For any information, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org
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ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org
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918
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http://www.ismf-ski.org/
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1656&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1517&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1357&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1140&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1522&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1321&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1610&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1439&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1530&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=918&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1605&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1642&IdRaceRankings=1094,1112,1127,1195,1213,&search=Search

2016/2017 Individual World Cup

1 B 0France ROUX, Laetitia F SENIOR 100.00 5

2 B 0France MOLLARET, Axelle F SENIOR 380 97.44 5 606
3 B0y TOMATIS, Katia F SENIOR 218 93.70 5 1435
4 Swizerland  FIECHTER, Jennifer F SENIOR 191 93.85 4 1082
5 = Spain GALICIA COTRINA, Claudia F SENIOR 187 94.04 4 1335
6 BNy DE SILVESTRO, Alba F SENIOR ESPOIR 175 94.79 4 1215
7 —— Spain MIRS VARELA, Mireia F SENIOR 159 93.43 4 868
8 = Spain GARCIA FARRES, Marta F SENIOR 142 90.02 5 633
9 B 0France BONNEL, Lorna F SENIOR 124 90.81 4 1431
10 == Sweden FORSBERG, Emelie F SENIOR 110 95.65 2 1230
11 B 0France MILLOZ, Adéle F SENIOR ESPOIR 109 86.64 5 1206
12 B0 Andorra FARGUES GIMENO, Maria F SENIOR 105 88.26 5 1422
13 B 0France BONNEL, Lena F SENIOR ESPOIR 100 87.53 5 1429
14 BB roance FABRE, Valentine F SENIOR 85 90.11 3 712
15 BNy COMPAGNONI, Giulia F SENIOR ESPOIR 73 87.30 4 1185
16 KX svizerand  MATHYS, Maude F SENIOR 60 96.71 1 1189
17 BNy NICOLINI, Elena F SENIOR 60 87.93 3 1179
18 = Spain RIBA CARLOS, Marta F SENIOR 58 90.12 2 612
19 B 0France BONNEL, Candice F SENIOR ESPOIR 58 86.06 4 1428
20 B 0France GAYET, Elisa F SENIOR ESPOIR 57 85.84 4 701
21 B Bulgaria MIHAYLOVA, Ivona F SENIOR 42 69.76 3 987
22 KX svizerand  KREUZER, Victoria F SENIOR 32 92.02 1 546
23 Swizerland  PONT COMBE, Séverine F SENIOR 29 91.79 1 715
24 Switzerland  CHIARELLO, Déborah F SENIOR ESPOIR 28 84.08 3 1465
25 === Sweden NILSSON, Ida F SENIOR 25 85.50 2 1529
26 Swizerland  TORNAY, Eugénie F SENIOR ESPOIR 24 85.48 2 1316


http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=819&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=606&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1435&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1082&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1335&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1215&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=868&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=633&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1431&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1230&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1206&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1422&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1429&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=712&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1185&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1189&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1179&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=612&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1428&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=701&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=987&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=546&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=715&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1465&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1529&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1316&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
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For any information, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org

ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org
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http://www.ismf-ski.org/
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1316&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1466&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1532&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1697&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1668&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1619&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1689&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1616&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1134&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1615&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1537&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1632&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1533&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1636&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1568&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1331&IdRaceRankings=1096,1114,1128,1197,1215,&search=Search

2016/2017 Individual World Cup (30)
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I B iy MAGNINI, Davide M JUNIOR 100.00 4 1186
B 0rance ANSELMET, Thibault M JUNIOR 245 93.63 4 1541
KX swizerland  ANGAY, Julien M JUNIOR 210 91.76 4 1320
B Germany  KNOPF, Stefan M JUNIOR 206 91.97 4 1523
BBy CANCLINI, Nicolo ernesto M JUNIOR 190 93.33 3 1364
B 0rance BOUVET, Eddy M JUNIOR 150 89.94 4 1366
B Bsegum  DRION DU CHAPOIS, Maximilien M JUNIOR 143 89.01 4 1255
BNy LOSS, Enrico M JUNIOR 140 88.93 4 1641
BN andorra  CASABELLA SIN, Sergi M JUNIOR 84 85.00 4 1360
Switzerland  LIETHA, Arno M JUNIOR 80 87.37 3 1499
= Austria STEINER, Stefan M JUNIOR 74 90.27 2 1540
BN rndora  PEREZ COMPTE, David M JUNIOR 74 83.99 4 1359
BNy PRANDI , Andrea M JUNIOR 68 89.04 2 1492
mmm Poland RZASA, Franciszek M JUNIOR 64 83.10 3 1557
B 0France HUIGE, Titouan M JUNIOR 58 86.84 2 1638
= Spain COLL TURRA, Pau M JUNIOR 55 83.71 3 1501
BN andora SERRA NECHES, Carles M JUNIOR 49 81.75 3 1613
= Spain ODERIZ FERNANDEZ-AMATRIAIN, Pablo M JUNIOR 43 78.81 3 1564
Switzerland  PERRETEN, Patrick M JUNIOR 42 85.54 2 1524
KX sviteriand  ULRICH, Florian M JUNIOR 37 85.91 2 1426
B HFrance BLANC, Arthur M JUNIOR 32 89.21 1 1488
KX svizeriand  METTAN, Pierre M JUNIOR 29 90.51 1 1319
—=— Spain PORTILLO CORTADELLAS, Aribau M JUNIOR 29 81.64 2 1374
s Poland WOICIECHOWSKI, Krzysztof M JUNIOR 23 75.88 2 1544
atem Norway SVENSLI, Sondre andersson M JUNIOR 13 74.85 1 1446
BN rndora CANCELOS REMON, Diego M JUNIOR 12 69.32 1 1548


http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1186&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1541&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1320&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1523&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1364&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1366&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1255&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1641&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1360&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1499&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1540&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1359&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1492&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1557&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1638&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1501&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1613&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1564&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1524&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1426&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1488&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1319&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1374&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1544&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1446&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1548&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
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For any information, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org

ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org
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http://www.ismf-ski.org/
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1548&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1644&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1599&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1643&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1563&IdRaceRankings=1099,1117,1200,1218,&search=Search

2016/2017 Individual World Cup (12)

1 BNy MURADA, Giulia F JUNIOR 99.78 4 1365
2 BNy MARTINI, Mara F JUNIOR 340 96.83 4 1640
3 —— Spain CASANOVAS CUAIRAN, Julia F JUNIOR 201 92.83 4 1502
4 B HFrance MATTANA, Malaurie F JUNIOR 200 93.57 4 1639
5 K3 svizerland BUCHS, Florence F JUNIOR 176 91.19 4 1371
6 B Hrance POLLET VILLARD, Marie F JUNIOR 168 91.81 4 1620
7 B 0rance PERILLAT PESSEY, Célia F JUNIOR 114 90.11 3 1637
8 B Germany  WOTZEL, Tessa F JUNIOR 94 86.80 3 1608
9 — Austria STREITBERGER, Verena F JUNIOR 80 90.45 2 1379
10 B Bulgaria TOTEVA, Petya F JUNIOR 58 72.20 2 1538
11 = Poland BRZESKA, Ewa F JUNIOR 55 83.16 2 1623
12 EX svizeriand  FARQUET, Emilie F JUNIOR 45 92.68 1 1576

For any information, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org

ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org


http://www.ismf-ski.org/
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1365&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1640&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1502&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1639&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1371&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1620&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1637&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1608&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1379&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1538&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1623&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1576&IdRaceRankings=1100,1118,1201,1219,&search=Search

2016/2017 Individual World Cup (29
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1 BNy NICOLINI, Federico M SENIOR ESPOIR 99.19 4

2 B 0France EQUY, Samuel M SENIOR ESPOIR 270 96.79 4 1303
3 —— Spain CARDONA COLL, Oriol M SENIOR ESPOIR 230 97.81 3 613
4 B 0France PERILLAT PESSEY, Joris M SENIOR ESPOIR 184 94.23 4 1471
5 KX svizerland  BONNET, Rémi M SENIOR ESPOIR 160 98.03 2 1240
6 Switzerland CORTHAY, Thomas M SENIOR ESPOIR 129 91.80 4 673
7 B 0rance POCHAT COTTILLOUX, Gedeon M SENIOR ESPOIR 117 92.96 3 1262
8 BN andorra FONT TORRES, Marc M SENIOR ESPOIR 100 87.07 4 1452
9 B 0France BELLABOUVIER, Simon M SENIOR ESPOIR 81 93.58 2 1208
10 Switzerland  GASSER, Arnaud M SENIOR ESPOIR 68 91.82 2 1318
11 B0y FAIFER, Luca M SENIOR ESPOIR 58 90.88 2 686
12 =— spain REYNé MAGRET, Joan M SENIOR ESPOIR 55 87.74 2 1372
13 BNy BACCA, Valentino M SENIOR ESPOIR 50 95.28 1 1424
14 W WFance CHAMOUX, Benjamin M SENIOR ESPOIR 49 88.61 2 1656
15 BNy CANCLINI, Pietro M SENIOR ESPOIR 46 86.05 2 1321
16 o Austria SEIBALD, Manuel M SENIOR ESPOIR 45 94.28 1 1687
17 N hay AYMONOD, Henri M SENIOR ESPOIR 40 94.15 1 1707
18 = Spain ALCALDE S4NCHEZ, Antonio M SENIOR ESPOIR 36 91.91 1 1382
19 W WFance JUILLAGUET, Swann M SENIOR ESPOIR 26 90.67 1 1141
20 M swizerland  STEINER, Micha M SENIOR ESPOIR 24 88.94 1 1332
21 = spain MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUES, Ifiigo M SENIOR ESPOIR 18 86.79 1 1295
22 B 0France JUILLAGUET, Robin M SENIOR ESPOIR 18 84.22 1 1140
23  Emmsoenia  KOVACIC, Luka M SENIOR ESPOIR 16 85.15 1 1610
24 Turkey  TASCI, Aykut M SENIOR ESPOIR 14 58.13 1 1642

For any information, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org


http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=168&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1303&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=613&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1471&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1240&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=673&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1262&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1452&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1208&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1318&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=686&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1372&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1424&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1656&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1321&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1687&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1707&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1382&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1141&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1332&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1295&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1140&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1610&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search
http://ismf-ski.org/intranet/controller.php?page=ListRankingsAction&type=search&IdRacer=1642&IdRaceRankings=1097,1115,1198,1216,&search=Search

